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CR MOLISE (0401047A)
ISERNIA - 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo CR MOLISE 0401047A

Luogo ISERNIA  [Isernia - Molise]
Periodo 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ANGELICOLA GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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CR MOLISE (0401047A)
ISERNIA - 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Belmonte Carlo           ITA MOL CB 1462 0 0 1955 M 104661

7 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA PUG FG 1570 0 0 1973 M 104670

14 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA MOL CB 1600 0 0 1977 M 113635

3 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA PUG FG 1471 0 0 1956 M 104660

18 3N Capone Franco            ITA MOL IS 1500 0 0 1949 M 120132

15 3N Carideo Nazzareno        ITA MOL IS 1461 0 0 1955 M 117076

5 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA MOL CB 1668 0 0 1964 M 104663

6 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA MOL CB 1954 0 0 1962 M 104664

13 2N Di Salvo Alessandro      ITA MOL IS 1594 0 0 1976 M 113633

2 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA PUG FG 1756 0 0 1960 M 103901

8 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA MOL IS 1405 0 0 1922 M 109896

11 2N Lastoria Venanzio        ITA MOL IS 1600 0 0 1953 M 110138

10 2N Manocchio Giuseppe AntonioITA MOL IS 1438 0 0 1966 M 110137

16 2N Palladino Andrea         ITA TOS SI 1570 0 0 1985 M 117082

9 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA MOL IS 1404 0 0 1948 M 109899

17 3N Piscopo Gaetano          ITA MOL IS 1500 0 0 1941 M 117701

12 3N Santillo Alfredo         ITA MOL IS 1383 0 0 1936 M 111254

1 2N Scaramuzzo Giancarlo     ITA CAM BN 1609 0 0 1955 M 100434
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Belmonte Carlo           ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 104661

7 2N Brunno Massimo           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 104670

14 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1977 M 113635

3 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 104660

18 3N Capone Franco            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1949 M 120132

15 3N Carideo Nazzareno        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1955 M 117076

5 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 104663

6 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA 1954 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 104664

13 2N Di Salvo Alessandro      ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1976 M 113633

2 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 103901

8 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA 1405 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1922 M 109896

11 2N Lastoria Venanzio        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 110138

10 2N Manocchio Giuseppe AntonioITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 110137

16 2N Palladino Andrea         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 117082

9 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 109899

17 3N Piscopo Gaetano          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1941 M 117701

12 3N Santillo Alfredo         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1936 M 111254

1 2N Scaramuzzo Giancarlo     ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 100434
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